
ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND FLY OFF FLY OFF FLY OFF
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

1 CRO LESKO Robert 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 445 2455
2 ROU SZIJJARTO Szilard 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 421 2431
3 UKR STAMOV Victor 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 380 2390
4 ROU SION Julien 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 357 2367
5 SVK BEZAK Ivan 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 356 2366
6 ARG GONZALEZ Ramiro 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 355 2365
7 GBR WILLIAMS John 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 353 2363

FINAL 
RANKING NATIONAL TEAM COMPETITOR NAME TOTAL 

SCORE

8 CZE DVORAK Michal 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 350 2360
9 ITA GHISELLI Paolo 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 341 2351
10 POL HALICKI Lukasz 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 334 2344
11 ARG CUFFIA Lucas 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 328 2338
12 NED VAN ELDIK Antoon 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 324 2334
13 FRA RAGOT Emmanuel 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 302 2312
14 AUT ARINGER Gerd 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 297 2307
15 FIN HENRIKSSON Kim 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 295 2305
16 USA BARRON Andrew 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 294 2304
17 SRB BLAGOJEVIC Radoje 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 293 2303
18 ISR FURMAN Michael 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 289 2299
19 TUR OLGUN Yalçın 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 287 2297
20 ARG YSASI Pablo 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 275 2285
21 EST VIHUL Ülar 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 273 2283
22 PRK HYE SONG Pak 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 272 2282
23 SLO LEMUT Miha 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 267 2277
24 AUT ARINGER Luca 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 420 258 2268
25 ITA BRUSSOLO Vittorio 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 416 2006
26 SWE FINDHAL Per 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 415 2005
27 LTU MACKUS Tomas 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 414 2004
28 CAN ALLNUTT Peter 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 400 1990
29 F1A W/ch TITOV Yury 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 387 1977

1/7



ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND ROUND FLY OFF FLY OFF FLY OFF
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

FINAL 
RANKING NATIONAL TEAM COMPETITOR NAME TOTAL 

SCORE
30 ISR GALOR Eyal 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 384 1974
31 F1A W/ch junior2 SINSKY Deniz 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 377 1967
32 PRK KWANG IL Ri 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 374 1964
32 ITA STRANIERI Marco 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 374 1964
34 CRO MEGLAJ Grozdan 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 361 1951
35 USA BAUER Ken 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 330 1920
36 GER SAUTER Dietrich 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 326 1916
37 DEN NYHEGN Jes 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 276 1866
37 F1A W/ch junior1 LOMOV Nikolay 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 276 1866
39 SUI BLEUER Michaël 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 237 1827
40 ISR LIMOR Shachar 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 233 1823
41 GBR JACK Richard 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 230 1820
42 LAT ZARINS Janis 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 227 1817
43 AUS MITCHELL Phil 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 223 1813
44 GER THOM Christopher 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 217 1807
44 CAN DANIER Jama 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 217 1807
46 CZE VOSEJPKA Jan 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 204 1794
47 DEN RASMUSSEN Peter 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 203 1793
48 JPN WADA Mitsunobu 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 201 1791
49 FIN RONKANEN Pekka 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 192 1782
50 POL STEZALSKI Dariusz 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 184 1774
51 CZE JIRINEC Vaclav 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 174 1764
52 CHN LUSONG Yang 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 164 1754
53 USA MCKEEVER Mike 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 149 1739
54 SLO KOGLOT Roland 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 300 148 1738
55 DEN JENSEN Steffen Hjort 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 228 1518
56 FRA ABERLENC Frédéric 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 227 1517
57 SLO VRTOVEC Ambroz 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 194 1484
58 FRA TRACHEZ Bernard 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 165 1455
59 SWE PERSSON Anders 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 161 1451
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60 LAT PLUME Anrijs 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 129 1419
61 SRB BORDOSKI Milos 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 121 1411
62 SRB SAVIC Slavko 210 180 180 180 180 180 180 28 1318
63 GBR COOPER John 210 180 179 180 180 180 180 1289
64 MGL GANZORIG Chimed 206 180 180 180 180 180 180 1286
64 SVK BETAK Matej 210 180 180 176 180 180 180 1286
66 SUI BACHMANN Christopf 210 180 180 180 180 163 180 1273p
67 BUL Y.NIKOLOV Nikolay 192 180 180 180 180 180 180 1272
67 SUI BLEUER Heinz 210 180 180 180 180 162 180 1272
69 LTU DIMAVICIUS Vidas 210 180 180 161 180 180 180 1271
69 MGL TULGA Gombosuren 210 180 161 180 180 180 180 1271
71 NOR KLUNGREHAUG Atle 188 180 180 180 180 180 180 1268
72 NED VAN DIJK Maarten 210 180 180 180 180 180 156 1266
73 BIH BJELAJAC Robert 210 180 153 180 180 180 180 1263
74 AUT FUSS Helmut 210 180 150 180 180 180 180 1260
75 BUL TZVETAN Tzvetkov 210 180 180 180 148 180 180 1258
76 LAT GRIGALS Oskars 210 174 180 149 180 180 180 1253
77 INA LIMANHADI Erick 206 173 138 180 180 180 180 1237
78 MGL AMARTUVSHIN Avirmed 210 180 180 180 180 180 123 1233
78 TUR SEVGİ Osman 210 180 180 180 180 123 180 1233
80 PRK WON CHOL Kim 210 180 180 121 180 180 180 1231
81 BIH RAMADANOVIC Adin 210 180 180 180 120 180 180 1230
81 NED VAN WALLENE Allard 210 180 180 180 180 147 153 1230
83 BUL BARDAROV Borislav 210 180 116 180 180 180 180 1226
83 ESP ABAD Javier 210 180 180 138 180 180 158 1226
85 NOR JOHANSEN Hakon 194 180 129 180 180 180 180 1223
86 INA NOVIANTI Nanik 210 110 180 180 180 180 180 1220
87 RUS GORSKY Anton 210 180 180 180 180 109 180 1219
88 TUR KARGIN Çetin 210 180 180 180 180 101 180 1211
89 AUS CAMPBELL Malcolm 210 180 168 108 180 180 180 1206
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90 LTU ZILINSKAS Edvardas 210 180 180 180 131 142 180 1203
91 RUS EVDOKIMOV Yuriy 210 180 180 180 90 180 180 1200
92 INA LIMANHADI Benny 210 180 180 180 180 180 83 1193
93 UKR BEZCHASNYY Artem 210 180 136 180 180 180 121 1187
94 CAN NIKOLAJEVAS Vidas 105 180 180 180 180 180 180 1185
95 JPN IKOMA Daizo 210 180 163 87 180 180 180 1180
96 JPN YAMAMOTO Osamu 210 180 180 180 86 180 162 1178
97 NZL KOERBIN Antony 210 180 180 161 180 86 180 1177
98 CHN DALONG Sun 207 129 180 180 180 106 180 1162
98 RUS MAKAROV Sergey 82 180 180 180 180 180 180 1162
100 CHN ZHANG Zhiyong 80 180 180 180 180 180 180 1160
101 AUS MORGAN Vin 210 180 133 180 180 138 137 1158
102 ROU CIUCU Viorel 64 180 180 180 180 180 180 1144
103 SVK HUDAK Gabriel 210 133 180 180 180 80 180 1143
104 KOR KANG Dong-Hyeong 210 159 176 180 142 93 180 1140
105 POL ZIOBER Czeslaw 210 180 135 180 180 73 180 1138
106 EST KOKK Urmas 210 130 69 180 180 180 180 1129
107 GER SCHELLHASE Jörg 210 138 180 180 57 180 180 1125
108 UKR BEZCHASNYY Vasil 81 180 180 180 180 126 180 1107
109 SWE VARHOS Deniz 109 180 180 180 180 180 90 1099
110 KOR SON Sung-Hwan 210 180 180 180 84 79 180 1093
111 FIN HENRIKSSON Mikael 210 180 0 180 160 180 180 1090
112 BIH SABO Soniboj 210 82 180 180 175 180 47 1054
113 NZL WALLACE Robert 93 17 180 180 180 180 180 1010
114 NOR KLEMETSEN Anders 183 175 97 96 180 87 180 998
115 NZL MURPHY Christopher 168 168 165 180 31 30 180 922
116 KOR KANG Woojeong DISQ
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YSASI Pablo 1290 20
GONZALEZ Ramiro 1290 6

CUFFIA Lucas 1290 11
STRANIERI Marco 1290 32
BRUSSOLO Vittorio 1290 25
GHISELLI Paolo 1290 9

LIMOR Shachar 1290 40
GALOR Eyal 1290 30

FURMAN Michael 1290 18
MCKEEVER Mike 1290 53

BAUER Ken 1290 35
BARRON Andrew 1290 16
DVORAK Michal 1290 8

VOSEJPKA Jan 1290 46
JIRINEC Vaclav 1290 51
RAGOT Emmanuel 1290 13

TRACHEZ B d 1290 58

NATIONAL TEAM COMPETITOR NAME TOTAL 
SCORE

TOTAL 
TEAM

INDIVIDUAL 
RANKING

TOTAL 
INDIVIDUAL

ARG 3870 37

2 ITA 3870 66

FINAL 
RANKING

3 ISR 3870 88

4 USA 3870 104

1

5 CZE 3870 105

6 FRA 3870 127TRACHEZ Bernard 1290 58
ABERLENC Frédéric 1290 56

LEMUT Miha 1290 23
VRTOVEC Ambroz 1290 57
KOGLOT Roland 1290 54
NYHEGN Jes 1290 37
JENSEN Steffen Hjort 1290 55

RASMUSSEN Peter 1290 47
BORDOSKI Milos 1290 61

BLAGOJEVIC Radoje 1290 17
SAVIC Slavko 1290 62

COOPER John 1289
JACK Richard 1290

WILLIAMS John 1290
ARINGER Gerd 1290
ARINGER Luca 1290

FUSS Helmut 1260
BACHMANN Christopf 1273

BLEUER Michaël 1290
BLEUER Heinz 1272
ZARINS Janis 1290

GRIGALS Oskars 1253
PLUME Anrijs 1290

WON CHOL Kim 1231
KWANG IL Ri 1290
HYE SONG Pak 1290
GANZORIG Chimed 1286

TULGA Gombosuren 1271
AMARTUVSHIN Avirmed 1233

6 FRA 3870 127

7 SLO 3870 134

8 DEN 3870 139

9 SRB 3870 140

10 GBR 3869

11 AUT 3840

12 SUI 3835

13 LAT 3833

14 PRK 3811

15 MGL 3790
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TOTAL 
TEAM
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FINAL 
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VAN ELDIK Antoon 1290
VAN WALLENE Allard 1230

VAN DIJK Maarten 1266
NIKOLAJEVAS Vidas 1185

ALLNUTT Peter 1290
DANIER Jama 1290
MACKUS Tomas 1290

ZILINSKAS Edvardas 1203
DIMAVICIUS Vidas 1271
Y.NIKOLOV Nikolay 1272
TZVETAN Tzvetkov 1258

BARDAROV Borislav 1226
SEVGİ Osman 1233

KARGIN Çetin 1211
OLGUN Yalçın 1290

SZIJJARTO Szilard 1290
CIUCU Vi l 1144

16 NED 3786

17 CAN 3765

18 LTU 3764

19 BUL 3756

20 TUR 3734

21 ROU 3724CIUCU Viorel 1144
SION Julien 1290

BEZAK Ivan 1290
BETAK Matej 1286
HUDAK Gabriel 1143
HALICKI Lukasz 1290

STEZALSKI Dariusz 1290
ZIOBER Czeslaw 1138
SAUTER Dietrich 1290

SCHELLHASE Jörg 1125
THOM Christopher 1290

FINDHAL Per 1290
VARHOS Deniz 1099
PERSSON Anders 1290

HENRIKSSON Mikael 1090
HENRIKSSON Kim 1290
RONKANEN Pekka 1290
MITCHELL Phil 1290
CAMPBELL Malcolm 1206
MORGAN Vin 1158

LIMANHADI Benny 1193
LIMANHADI Erick 1237
NOVIANTI Nanik 1220

IKOMA Daizo 1180
YAMAMOTO Osamu 1178

WADA Mitsunobu 1290
ZHANG Zhiyong 1160

LUSONG Yang 1290
DALONG Sun 1162

21 ROU 3724

22 SVK 3719

23 POL 3718

24 GER 3705

25 SWE 3679

26 FIN 3670

27 AUS 3654

28 INA 3650

29 JPN 3648

30 CHN 3612
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STAMOV Victor 1290
BEZCHASNYY Vasil 1107
BEZCHASNYY Artem 1187

MAKAROV Sergey 1162
EVDOKIMOV Yuriy 1200

GORSKY Anton 1219
BJELAJAC Robert 1263

RAMADANOVIC Adin 1230
SABO Soniboj 1054

KLEMETSEN Anders 998
KLUNGREHAUG Atle 1268

JOHANSEN Hakon 1223
KOERBIN Antony 1177
MURPHY Christopher 922

WALLACE Robert 1010
LESKO Robert 1290

MEGLAJ G d 1290

31 UKR 3584

32 RUS 3581

33 BIH 3547

34 NOR 3489

35 NZL 3109

36 CRO 2580
MEGLAJ Grozdan 1290
VIHUL Ülar 1290
KOKK Urmas 1129
SON Sung-Hwan 1093

KANG Dong-Hyeong 1140
KANG Woojeong DISQ

39 ESP ABAD Javier 1226 1226

37 EST 2419

38 KOR 2233
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